
 

 

Megan Mason Green 

 

Location: South Coast/South East/London  

Playing Age: 47 - 57  

Height: 5 ft 4 /1.64m     Hair Colour: Dark Brown 
Weight: 11 Stone            Eye colour: Hazel-Green 
Build: Curvy                     Hair Length: Medium  

 

Theatre 

2019 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2013 
2013 
2013 
2012 
2012 
2011 
2010 

Mrs Elton  
Belinda  
Grace 
Dora Strang 
Mrs Lynne/Miss Stacey  
Annette 
Marjorie Evans 
Miranda 
The Duke 
Marmee 
Inez 
1st Woman 
Wicked Witch of The West 
Dora/Mother/Mademoiselle 
Stepmother 
1st Woman 

Deep Blue Sea 
Seasons Greetings 
Grace 
Equus 
Anne of Green Gables 
God of Carnage  
Headless 
NSFW 
Measure For Measure 
Little Women 
Life x Three 
Remember Paris 
The Woz 
Daisy Pulls It Off 
Cinderella 
Remember Paris 

The Spring Havant 
Bench Theatre 
Roger Goldsmith Prods. 
The Spring Havant  
Bench Theatre 
The Spring Havant 
Supernova Festival, 
Bench Theatre 
Bench Theatre 
The Spring 
Bench Theatre 
Supernova,The Spring 
Paul Hills Productions 
Bench Theatre, The Spring 
Bench Theatre, The Spring 
All England Festival 

Andrew Caple 
Marion Ward 
Roger Goldsmith 
Alan Ward 
Mark Wakeman 
Peter Woodward 
Andrew Caple 
Sue Dawes 
Jacquie Penrose 
Mark Wakeman 
Pete Woodward 
Lucy Flannery 
Paul Hills 
Mark Wakeman 
Pete Woodward 
Lucy Flannery 

Training 
 
2019         London Actors Workshop – Acting for Film and TV (John Melainey)  
1984/85.           Drama Studio Ealing 1 Year Professional Actors Post Graduate Course 
 

Skills: 
Languages: English* Spanish (Basic) French (Basic)  
 
Accents: London*, Cockney*American (Southern/Californian)* RP* 
Performance: Stage Combat (Basic) 
Singing: Alto  
Music: Guitar (Basic) 
Sports: Cycling, Swimming, Sailing, Skiing, Gym, Climbing 
Other:  Full UK Driving Licence, First Aid Trained, Building Site Operative 

 

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  

www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  London’s Leading Weekend Acting Workshop 

mailto:info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk
http://www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk/

