

Megan Mason Green

Location: South Coast/South East/London

Playing Age: 47 - 57

Height: 5 ft 4 /1.64m Hair Colour: Dark Brown
Weight: 11 Stone Eye colour: Hazel-Green
Build: Curvy Hair Length: Medium

Theatre

2019	Mrs Elton	Deep Blue Sea	The Spring Havant	Andrew Caple
2018	Belinda	Seasons Greetings	Bench Theatre	Marion Ward
2017	Grace	Grace	Roger Goldsmith Prods.	Roger Goldsmith
2017	Dora Strang	Equus	The Spring Havant	Alan Ward
2016	Mrs Lynne/Miss Stacey	Anne of Green Gables	Bench Theatre	Mark Wakeman
2016	Annette	God of Carnage	The Spring Havant	Peter Woodward
2015	Marjorie Evans	Headless	Supernova Festival,	Andrew Caple
2015	Miranda	NSFW	Bench Theatre	Sue Dawes
2014	The Duke	Measure For Measure	Bench Theatre	Jacquie Penrose
2013	Marmee	Little Women	The Spring	Mark Wakeman
2013	Inez	Life x Three	Bench Theatre	Pete Woodward
2013	1st Woman	Remember Paris	Supernova,The Spring	Lucy Flannery
2012	Wicked Witch of The West	The Woz	Paul Hills Productions	Paul Hills
2012	Dora/Mother/Mademoiselle	Daisy Pulls It Off	Bench Theatre, The Spring	Mark Wakeman
2011	Stepmother	Cinderella	Bench Theatre, The Spring	Pete Woodward
2010	1st Woman	Remember Paris	All England Festival	Lucy Flannery

Training

London Actors Workshop – Acting for Film and TV (John Melainey)
 1984/85. Drama Studio Ealing 1 Year Professional Actors Post Graduate Course

Skills:

Languages: English* Spanish (Basic) French (Basic)

Accents: London*, Cockney*American (Southern/Californian)* RP*

Performance: Stage Combat (Basic)

Singing: Alto

Music: Guitar (Basic)

Sports: Cycling, Swimming, Sailing, Skiing, Gym, Climbing

Other: Full UK Driving Licence, First Aid Trained, Building Site Operative

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop